
Date Day Time Topic Site Instructor Name

May 8 Thursday 1 PM
WAVES: During WWII 

83,000 women enlisted in 
the WAVES program

City of Tonawanda Public 
Library Shane Stephenson

May 9 Friday 1 PM Buffum Street's Secrets City of Tonawanda Public 
Library Marla Bujnicki

May 15 Thursday 1 PM
Pulitzer Prize Winning 
Photos and the Stories 

Behind Them

City of Tonawanda Public 
Library Theresa Wiater



May 19 Monday 1 PM
Basics of Estate Planning / 
How to Protect Assets from 

the Nursing Home

City of Tonawanda Public 
Library Daniel Schuller

May 22 Thursday 1 PM The Magic of Toy Trains City of Tonawanda Public 
Library John Zach

May 23 Friday 1 PM Native American Boarding & 
Residential Schools

City of Tonawanda Public 
Library Keith Burich



May 29 Thursday 1 PM Tracing Ancestors with 
Church Records

City of Tonawanda Public 
Library Rhonda Hoffman

June 2 Monday 1 PM Town Founders City of Tonawanda Public 
Library Rick Falkowski



June 5 Thursday 1 PM

Roughing it with the Rich 
Folks: The Great Camps of 

the Adirondacks

City of Tonawanda Public 
Library Rachelle Francis

June 6 Friday 1 PM Estate Administration - What 
to Expect

City of Tonawanda Public 
Library Caroline Cercone

June 9 Monday 1 PM Landscape Solutions with 
Native Plants

City of Tonawanda Public 
Library Dr. Kathleen Contrino



June 16 Monday 1 PM Best Ways to Pass your 
Real Estate on to Your Kids

City of Tonawanda Public 
Library Valerie Stanek

June 20 Friday 1 PM Elbridge Spaulding - Father 
of the Greenback

City of Tonawanda Public 
Library Henry Pogodzinski

June 26 Thursday 1 PM General Bennet Riley, 
Defender of Buffalo

City of Tonawanda Public 
Library Tom Schobert

June 27 Friday 1 PM Save Energy, Save Dollars 
Workshop

City of Tonawanda Public 
Library Carla Rosa



June 30 Monday 1 PM
Discovering Erie County 

Parks' Heritage: 100 Years 
of Green Space

City of Tonawanda Public 
Library Doug Kohler


